2021-07-04 Sailwave results for Pelle P Regatta at KKKK 210704 2021

Pelle P Regatta
KKKK 210704

Laser 4.7 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class SailNr |Klubb |HelmName
1st Laser 4.7 | 207831 | KKKK |Leo Fagerberg

CrewName | Nat

SWE [1.0(1.0|2.0

Laser Radial Class

R1 |R2 | Total | Nett

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank |Class SailNr |Klubb | HelImName CrewName | Nat

1st | Laser Radial | 199612 | GKSS | Calle Lindbom
2nd | Laser Radial | 201656 | GKSS | Elsa Aronsson
3rd Laser Radial | 203589 | GKSS | Stefan Eriksson
4th Laser Radial | 208879 | LESS | Erik Rahm

5th Laser Radial | 215256 | KKKK | Kristian Sundborn

R1

1.0
SWE | 3.0
20
SWE 4.0
6.0 DNC |6.0 DNC |12.0

Laser Standard Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class SailNr | Klubb | HelmName
1st Laser Standard | 212309 | KKKK | Tomas Nordqyvist
2nd | Laser Standard | 1 SSSS | Jonas Lanje

3rd Laser Standard | 213744 | BiKSS | Anders Mattsson
4th | Laser Standard | 211276 | GKSS | Alexander Brorsson
5th Laser Standard | 215344 | KKKK | Johan Lindstedt
6th Laser Standard | 215554 | OLSS | Adam Odén

7th Laser Standard | 211972 | GKSS | Stefan Nordstrém

CrewName | Nat
SWE
SWE

SWE | 8.0 DNC | 8.0 DNC | 16.0

Optimist A Class

R1
3.0
2.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 68, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class SailNr | Klubb HelmName

1st Optimist A 14859 |LDSS Erik Eriksson Brunius
2nd | Optimist A | 4808 |LESS Thyra Westbom

3rd | Optimist A [4863 |LJS/ROSS | Hugo Hovlind

4th Optimist A 14811 | KKKK Leo Floren

5th Optimist A | 4454 |LDSS Lisa Lindbom

6th Optimist A 14852 | SKBK Hugo Flygare

7th Optimist A | 4841 |KSSS Alexander Gavelfalt Forssén
8th Optimist A 4829 |KSSS Jonathan Hammarstrém
9th | Optimist A 4763 |MSS Oscar Wallin

10th | Optimist A | 4818 |LDSS Jacob Brannstréom

11th | Optimist A |4797 | KSSS Astrid Lindoff

12th | Optimist A |4804 |OXSS Maja Timan Gustafsson
13th | Optimist A |4800 |LBSK Nils Netterlid

14th | Optimist A | 4813 | HjBK Lukas Wolfgang

15th | Optimist A |4798 |ROSS Annie Hinton

16th | Optimist A | 4551 |KBS Carl Norman

17th | Optimist A | 4825 |KSSS Adele Ramm-Ericson
18th | Optimist A | 4487 |LBSK Filip Carselid

19th | Optimist A |4719 |KSSS Axel Henricsson

20th | Optimist A |4634 |KSSS Felix Palm

21st | Optimist A |4851 | SKBK Lisa Brase

22nd | Optimist A 4807 |KSSS Viktor Elfving

23rd | Optimist A |4379 |KKKK Ella Fagerberg
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CrewName | Nat

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

R1
1.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
17.0
11.0
9.0
4.0
23.0
14.0
22.0
12.0
32.0
31.0
20.0
27.0
18.0
36.0
30.0
28.0
15.0

2.0
R2 Total | Nett
1.0 20 |20
2.0 50 |50
4.0 6.0 |6.0
3.0 70 |7.0
12.0
R2 Total | Nett
1.0 40 4.0
2.0 40 4.0
5.0 6.0 (6.0
3.0 9.0 (9.0
4.0 9.0 (9.0
6.0 10.0 |10.0
16.0
R2 Total | Nett
1.0 20 |20
2.0 40 |40
4.0 9.0 9.0
3.0 10.0 [10.0
5.0 11.0 |[11.0
15.0 18.0 |18.0
7.0 240 |24.0
13.0 240 |24.0
16.0 25.0 |25.0
23.0 27.0 |27.0
6.0 29.0 |29.0
17.0 31.0 |31.0
10.0 32.0 |32.0
21.0 33.0 |33.0
8.0 40.0 |40.0
9.0 40.0 |40.0
20.0 40.0 |40.0
14.0 41.0 [41.0
24.0 42.0 |42.0
12.0 48.0 |48.0
18.0 48.0 |48.0
22.0 50.0 |50.0
36.0 51.0 |51.0
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2021-07-04 Sailwave results for Pelle P Regatta at KKKK 210704 2021
Rank | Class SailNr | Klubb HelmName CrewName Nat R1 R2 Total |Nett
24th | Optimist A 4815 |KSSS Vilgot Treskog 21.0 30.0 51.0 |51.0
25th | Optimist A | 4846 |RASS Gustav Nilsson SWE | 8.0 48.0 56.0 |56.0
26th | Optimist A | 112 KBS Linnea Akesson SWE | 25.0 32.0 57.0 |57.0
27th | Optimist A |4572 |KSSS Lowe Engstrom 39.0 19.0 58.0 |58.0
28th | Optimist A 4833 |LESS Liv Haggstrom SWE |24.0 37.0 61.0 |61.0
29th | Optimist A |[4397 |LDSS Alicia Birgmark Garcia 38.0 25.0 63.0 |63.0
30th | Optimist A 4579 |LESS Theo Eriksson SWE |34.0 29.0 63.0 |63.0
31st | Optimist A 4672 |HjBK Alice Lundholm SWE |37.0 34.0 71.0 |71.0
32nd | Optimist A [4801 | KKKK Alma Beijar SWE |46.0 26.0 72.0 |72.0
33rd | Optimist A |4627 |LESS Klara Lanje SWE |45.0 27.0 72.0 |72.0
34th | Optimist A 4850 |ROSS Axel Carlsson 63.0 11.0 74.0 |74.0
35th | Optimist A | 4820 | SSKA Sofia Forsman 48.0 28.0 76.0 |76.0
36th | Optimist A 4773 |HjBK Vendela Egeland 41.0 35.0 76.0 |76.0
37th | Optimist A (4775 |ROSS Alva Carlen 35.0 41.0 76.0 |76.0
38th | Optimist A | 4869 |LESS Maja Larsson-Bergqvist SWE |40.0 38.0 78.0 |78.0
39th | Optimist A [4669 | HjBK Victor Isdahl SWE |10.0 69.0 0CS |79.0 |79.0
40th | Optimist A |4810 |LDSS Nils Amundin SWE [ 13.0 69.0 OCS |82.0 |82.0
41st | Optimist A [4826 |RASS Stina Westberg SWE |51.0 31.0 82.0 |82.0
42nd | Optimist A | 4643 |LESS Elin Cederbom SWE |50.0 33.0 83.0 |83.0
43rd | Optimist A |4731 |LDSS Hanna Rybeck 16.0 69.0 DNF |85.0 |85.0
44th | Optimist A |4705 |KSSS Isak Kaplan SWE [19.0 69.0 OCS |88.0 |88.0
45th | Optimist A |4836 |KSSS Herta Liliegren SWE |52.0 42.0 94.0 |94.0
46th | Optimist A 1 4778 |HJBK Johan Barregren SWE |26.0 69.0 OCS |95.0 |95.0
47th | Optimist A |4704 |KSSS Sophie Skarman 56.0 40.0 96.0 |96.0
48th | Optimist A |4396 |OXSS Nathalie Wassler SWE |47.0 50.0 97.0 |97.0
49th | Optimist A |4508 | HjBK Edwin Collstrand 29.0 69.0 DNF |98.0 |98.0
50th |Optimist A |4051 |ROSS William Bergstrom SWE [49.0 49.0 98.0 |98.0
51st | Optimist A 4766 |ROSS Vincent AImslatt SWE |61.0 39.0 100.0 | 100.0
52nd | Optimist A [4832 |LBSK Oskar Netterlid 33.0 69.0 DNF | 102.0 | 102.0
53rd | Optimist A 4830 |KSSS Beata Edler SWE |60.0 43.0 103.0 |103.0
54th | Optimist A |4494 |LDSS Sophie Brannstrom 59.0 44.0 103.0 | 103.0
55th | Optimist A 4642 |LESS Saga Bondjers SWE |58.0 46.0 104.0 |104.0
56th | Optimist A 4769 |ROSS Alice Sedin SWE |55.0 51.0 106.0 | 106.0
57th | Optimist A |4557 | HjBK Wilma Lundholm SWE |65.0 45.0 110.0 | 110.0
58th | Optimist A |4843 |ROSS Kasper Johansson SWE |42.0 69.0 DNF |111.0 |111.0
59th | Optimist A 4680 |KSSS Ebba Nordén SWE |64.0 47.0 111.0 | 111.0
60th | Optimist A [4539 | LiJS Matilda Breitung SWE |43.0 69.0 DNF | 112.0 | 112.0
61st | Optimist A |4822 |LiJS Victor Wennberg 44.0 69.0 OCS | 113.0 | 113.0
62nd | Optimist A |4583 | SSKA Hjalmar Franck SWE |62.0 52.0 114.0 | 114.0
63rd | Optimist A |4554 |LESS Vendela Hallset Green 53.0 69.0 DNF |122.0 | 122.0
64th | Optimist A 4272 |OXSS Lisa Modin SWE |54.0 69.0 DNF | 123.0 |123.0
65th | Optimist A 4371 |HJBK Teo Emanuelsson SWE |57.0 69.0 DNF | 126.0 | 126.0
66th | Optimist A |4622 |HjBK Albin Térngren SWE | 66.0 69.0 DNF |135.0 [135.0
67th | Optimist A 4419 |SSKA Noa Hammer 67.0 69.0 DNF | 136.0 | 136.0
68th | Optimist A (4736 |LDSS Wilma Kallin SWE |69.0 DNC |69.0 DNC |138.0 | 138.0
Optimist B Class
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class SailNr | Klubb | HelmName CrewName |[Nat |R1 Total | Nett

1st | Optimist B |4587 |KBS |Ernst Akesson SWE | 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd | Optimist B (4337 |RASS |Valter Almsltt SWE | 2.0 20 |20

3rd | Optimist B 4552 |HjBK |Amanda Pettersson SWE 3.0 3.0 30

4th Optimist B 4461 |RASS |Adam Hinton SWE 4.0 40 |4.0

5th | Optimist B | 4428 |RASS |Erik Hasselblad SWE |5.0 50 |50

6th Optimist B | 4532 | KSSS | Hannes Engstrom 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th | Optimist B 4228 |LDSS |Adrian Kallin SWE |7.0 70 |7.0
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Rank | Class

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
21st
21st
21st
21st
21st
21st
21st
21st

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Optimist B | 3892
Optimist B | 4255
Optimist B | 4239
Optimist B | 4659
Optimist B | 3938
Optimist B | 4525
Optimist B | 4202
Optimist B | 4507
Optimist B | 4472
Optimist B | 4560
Optimist B | 4499
Optimist B | 4722
Optimist B | 4283
Optimist B | 4738
Optimist B

Optimist B 14319
Optimist B | 4093
Optimist B | 4471
Optimist B | 503
Optimist B | 4784
Optimist B | 4572
Optimist B | 4531

Sailed: 2, Discards

Class SailNr
RS Feva | 11

RS Feva | 93
RS Feva | 7

RS Feva | 816
RS Feva |94

Sailwave results for Pelle P Regatta at KKKK 210704 2021

HjBK
RASS
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
KKKK
HjBK

ROSS
ROSS
HjBK

KKKK
KKKK
RASS
SSKA
ROSS
KKKK
KKKK
KSSS

Klubb
LESS

KKKK
KKKK
KKKK

SailNr | Klubb | HelmName

Minna Thelin
Julia Nilsson

Henry Lindgren

CrewName | Nat

Cornelia Baldock Frost

Elsa Beijar

Nora Ekeblad
Stella Isaksson
Max Ottosson
Viola Darin

Felix Boyd
Jakob Egeland
Amir Tahrodi
Alvin Bergstrom
Alice Sjosten
Anton Holmberg
Ella Nilssen Mila
Filippa Skarp
Freja Duell
Malte Carlen
Olle Sjéblom
Oscar Bergstrand

Stella Engstréom

RS Feva Class

HelmName
Linus Ahlgren
Selma Hard

Simon Hardner

KKKK | Amanda Skoglund

CrewName

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

Nat

R1

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC
30.0 DNC

: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1 |R2

Total
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0

Total

Alexander Svanevik | SWE | 1.0|1.0 | 2.0
20/20/4.0
3.0/3.0/6.0
SWE 4.0 4.0/8.0
5.0/5.0|10.0

Rut Blomster

Rakel Nilssen Mila | Nora Jansson

Felix Hard

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com
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Nett
8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0

Nett
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
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http://www.sailwave.com/

